nationalexpress
540
Burnley to London

Current timetable, valid from Tuesday 23rd of April 2024. Services may vary during Bank Holidays

Monday-Thursday

Stops Times
Rochdalelnterchange, _

Stand C

OldhamBus Stn,
Cheapside
BurnleyStand 11,
Croft Street, Croft
Street,

Stand 11
AccringtonGeorge
Slynn Bus Stn, Union
St

BlackburnBus Stn,
Stand 1
DarwenParliament St, _
Stop 1

Astley

BridgeBlackburn Rd, - - -
Stop J, opposite ASDA

Boltoninterchange,

Great Moor Street

ManchesterCoach

Stn. Chorlton St 05:15 06:15 07:15
Manchester

AirportThe Station, - 06:40 -

Bays A, Bor C

Norton Canes
Services (M6)Service
Area Toll Rd

Milton Keynes
CoachwayA509 near
M1 Junction 14
London (Golders

Green)Bus Stn, Stop
GE

A 08:10 A09:25 A10:15
D 08:15 D 09:30 D 10:20

09:25 - 11:30

07:45

08:00

08:20

08:40

08:55

09:10

A 09:55
D 10:15

08:10

08:35

A 09:10

D 09:30

09:55

08:20

10:20

10:35

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

A 12:25
D 12:45

A
D

11:00

14:00
14:05

15:10

11:45 13:30

12:10 -

A 14:55 A 16:30
D 15:00 D 16:35

14:00

A 15:35
D 16:25

18:50

A
D

15:45

16:45 17:45 19:15

16:15 - - -

1
1

9:05 A 20:00 A20:45 A22:05
9:10 D 20:05 D 20:50 D 22:10

23:10
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London (Finchley Rd
Stn)Finchley Rd, Stop
CH, -
opp Finchley Rd Stn

London (Marble
Arch)Park Lane, near 10:05
Green St, Stop RH

LondonVictoria Coach

Stn, Arrivals Hall 10:20

Friday
Stops Times

Rochdalelnterchange, _
Stand C

OldhamBus Stn,
Cheapside

BurnleyStand 11,
Croft Street, Croft
Street,

Stand 11

AccringtonGeorge
Slynn Bus Stn, Union
St

BlackburnBus Stn,
Stand 1

DarwenParliament St, _
Stop 1

Astley

BridgeBlackburn Rd, -
Stop J, opposite ASDA

Boltoninterchange,
Great Moor Street

ManchesterCoach
Stn, Chorlton St

Manchester
AirportThe Station,
Bays A, Bor C
Norton Canes

Services (M6)Service
Area Toll Rd

05:15

10:40 -

11:05 12:05

11:20 12:20

06:15 07:15

06:40 -

14:50

15:05

07:45

08:00

08:20

08:40

08:55

09:10

A 09:55 A 09:10
D 10:15 D 09:30

14:05

14:20

08:10

08:35

09:55

12:40

13:05

13:20

08:20

17:00

17:25

17:40

10:20

10:35

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

A 12:25
D 12:45

15:50

16:05

11:00

16:10

16:35

16:50

11:45

12:10

18:15

18:30

13:30

19:25

19:40

14:00

20:45

21:00

15:45

21:25

21:40

16:45

22:10

22:25

17:45

23:20

23:35

23:45

19:15
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Milton Keynes

CoachwayA509 near A 08:10 A09:25
M1 Junction 14 D 08:15 D 09:30

London (Golders
Green)Bus Stn, Stop  09:25
GE

London (Finchley Rd
Stn)Finchley Rd, Stop _

CH,

opp Finchley Rd Stn

London (Marble

Arch)Park Lane, near 10:05
Green St, Stop RH

LondonVictoria Coach

Stn, Arrivals Hall 10:20

Saturday-Sunday

Stops Times

Rochdalelnterchange, _
Stand C

OldhamBus Stn,
Cheapside

BurnleyStand 11,
Croft Street, Croft
Street,

Stand 11

AccringtonGeorge
Slynn Bus Stn, Union
St

BlackburnBus Stn,
Stand 1
DarwenParliament St,
Stop 1

Astley

BridgeBlackburn Rd,
Stop J, opposite ASDA
Boltoninterchange,
Great Moor Street
ManchesterCoach

Stn, Chorlton St

05:40

14:50 14:05

15:05 14:20

- 08:25

- 08:45

08:10 -

08:25 -

08:45 -

09:00 -

09:15 -

09:25 -

A 09:55 A 09:10
D 10:15 D 09:30

A10:15 A13:10 A12:30 A11l::25 A16:00 A14:00 A14:55 A 16:45
D 10:20 D 13:15 D12:35 D11:30 D16:05 D 14:05 D 15:00 D 16:50

17:20

17:45

18:00

10:20

10:35

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

A 12:25
D 12:45

A19:05 A20:00 A20:45 A22:05
D 19:10 D 20:05 D 20:50 D 22:10



Manchester
AirportThe Station, - 07:00 - - 09:55 - - - 12:10 - - 16:10 - - -
Bays A, Bor C

Norton Canes .
Services (M6)Service - - - - - - - - - - ?)11232 - - _ _
Area Toll Rd :

Milton Keynes A08:30 A09:30 A10:15 A13:10 A12:30 A11:25 A15:45 A14:00 A14:55 A16:30 _ Al
D1

CoachwayA509 near  4g'35 p9:35 D 10:20 D13:15 D12:35 D 11:30 D 15:50 D 14:05 D 15:00 D 16:35
M1 Junction 14

London (Golders

0 A19:45 A20:45 A22:05
5

8:5
8:55 D 19:50 D 20:50 D22:10

Green)Bus Stn, Stop  09:35 - 11:30 - - - - 15:10 - - 18:50 - - - 23:10
GE

London (Finchley Rd

2mFinchley Rd, Stop _ 10:40 - _ _ 12:40  17:00 - 16:10 - _ . - - 23:20

opp Finchley Rd Stn

London (Marble
Arch)Park Lane, near 10:05 11:05 12:05 14:50 14:05 13:05 17:25 15:50 16:35 18:15 19:25 20:30 21:10 22:10 23:35

Green St, Stop RH

LondonVictoria Coach

. 10:20 11:20 12:20 15:05 14:20 13:20 17:40 16:05 16:50 18:30 19:40 20:45 21:25 22:25 23:45
Stn, Arrivals Hall

Key

A

DThe coach will arrive at the first time. After a short break
at this stop, it will depart again at the second time.

-The coach does not stop here on this service.
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	Friday
	Saturday–Sunday
	Key

